
 

FEE STRUCTURE :  U.G. PROGRAMME 

2016-17 BATCH ONWARDS (SEMESTER WISE FEE) 
 

(A) INSTITUTE FEES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

TUITION FEE 25000 25000 50000 

EXAMINATION FEE 2500 2500 5000 

 STUDENT ACTIVITY(NOSPLAN, NASA, STUDY 
TOUR ETC.) 2500 2500 5000 

SPORTS/GYM 1000 1000 2000 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 1000 2000 

MEDICAL SERVICES 1000 1000 2000 

LAB/STUDIO FACILITIES 2500 2500 5000 

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SERVICES 2500 2500 5000 

GROUP INSURANCE FEE 800 - 800 

TOTAL  38800 38000 76800 
 

(B) HOSTEL CHARGES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 ROOM RENT  3000 3000 6000 

ELECTRICITY  500 500 1000 

MAINTENANCE  1500 1500 3000 

ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE  1000 1000 2000 

TOTAL 6000 6000 12000 

TOTAL (A+B)  44800 44000 88800 

 (C) ONE TIME FEES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 IDENTITIY CARD  500 
 

500 

ADMISSION FEE  1000 
 

1000 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT (MANNUAL, 
BROCHURE)  3000 

 
3000 

ALUMNI  1000 
 

1000 

TOTAL 5500 
 

5500 

TOTAL (A+B+C)  50300 
 

94300 
 

  



(D) ONE TIME DEPOSITS (REFUNDABLE)  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

CAUTION MONEY  5000 
 

5000 

HOSTEL & MESS DEPOSIT  5000 
 

5000 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT  5000 
 

5000 

TOTAL  15000 
 

15000 

TOTAL (A+B+C+D)  65300 
 

109300 
 

TOTAL (A+B+C+D)  

HOSTELLLER (Applicable in First Year)  65300 44000 109300 

DAY SCHOLAR  (Applicable in First Year)  54300 38000 92300 

 

DASA students are required to pay all Institute fees other than Tuition fee in addition to USD 
3500/USD 1750, each semester in INR. 

 SC/ST Students are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee component of student/Institute fees. 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES/CHARGES WILL BE LEVIED FROM TIME TO TIME FOR THE   

FOLLOWING : PROVISIONAL DEGREE CERTIFICATE,  DEGREE CERTIFICATE, MIGRATION 

CERTIFICATE, TRANSFER CERTIFICATE, TRANSCRIPT, CONDUCT CERTIFICATE 

 

  



 

FEE STRUCTURE :  P.G. PROGRAMME 

2016-17 BATCH ONWARDS (SEMESTER WISE FEE) 
 

(A) INSTITUTE FEES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

TUITION FEE 25000 25000 50000 

EXAMINATION FEE 2500 2500 5000 

 STUDENT ACTIVITY  2500 2500 5000 

SPORTS/GYM 1000 1000 2000 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 1000 2000 

MEDICAL SERVICES 1000 1000 2000 

LAB/STUDIO FACILITIES 2500 2500 5000 

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SERVICES 1500 1500 3000 

INSTITUTE DEVELOPMENT FEE 2500 2500 5000 

GROUP INSURANCE FEE 800 - 800 

TOTAL 40300 39500 79800 

 

(B) HOSTEL CHARGES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 ROOM RENT  3000 3000 6000 

ELECTRICITY  500 500 1000 

MAINTENANCE  1500 1500 3000 

ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE  1000 1000 2000 

TOTAL 6000 6000 12000 

TOTAL (A+B)  46300 45500 91800 

 

 (C) ONE TIME FEES  

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 IDENTITIY CARD  500 
 

500 

ADMISSION FEE  1000 
 

1000 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT (MANNUAL, BROCHURE)  3000 
 

3000 

ALUMNI  
 

1500 1500 

MIGRATION  500 
 

500 

TOTAL 5000 1500 6500 

TOTAL (A+B+C)  51300 47000 98300 

 

 

  



(D) ONE TIME DEPOSITS (REFUNDABLE)  

CAUTION MONEY  5000 

 

5000 

HOSTEL & MESS DEPOSIT  5000 

 

5000 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT  5000 

 

5000 

TOTAL  15000 

 

15000 

TOTAL (A+B+C+D)  66300 

 

113300 

 

HOSTELLLER (Applicable in First Year)  66300 47000 113300 

DAY SCHOLAR (Applicable in First Year)  55300 41000 96300 

 

DASA students are required to pay all Institute fees other than Tuition fee in addition to USD 
3500/USD 1750, each semester in INR. 

 SC/ST Students are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee component of student/Institute fees. 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES/CHARGES WILL BE LEVIED FROM TIME TO TIME FOR THE   

FOLLOWING : PROVISIONAL DEGREE CERTIFICATE,  DEGREE CERTIFICATE, MIGRATION 

CERTIFICATE, TRANSFER CERTIFICATE, TRANSCRIPT, CONDUCT CERTIFICATE 

 


